Магнитные системы измерения длины
Limes LI20/B1, Limes LI50/B2, Limes
LA10/BA1, Limes LA50/BA5
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kgu@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kubler.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56

-20°... +80°C IP
Linear measuring technology
Order code
sensor head Limes LI50
a   Model
 1  =  IP67, standard
 2 = IP68 / IP69k and humidity tested
acc. to EN 60068-3-38, EN 60068-3-78
b   Pulse edge interval
 1  =  standard
8.LI50
Type
. X
c
X
d
XXX
f
.
e   Reference signal
 2  =  index periodic
f   Code (resolution) 2)
 050 = 25 µm
 250 = 5 µm
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
 1  =  RS422 / 4.8 ... 26 V DC
 2  =  Push-pull  / 4.8 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1 = cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PUR
 A =  cable, special length PUR *)
 *)  Available special lengths 1)  (connection type A):
3, 5, 8, 10, 15, 20 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21, 65.62‘]
order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
ex.: 8.LI50.111A.2050.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
X
a
1
b
2
e
Order code
magnetic band Limes B2
a   Width
10  =  10 mm
8.B2
Type
. 010 XXXX
b
.
b   Length
0010 = 1 m 0060 = 6 m
 0020 = 2 m 0100 = 10 m
 0040 = 4 m 0200 = 20 m
 0050 = 5 m
10
a

2
b
Order code
magnetic band Limes BA5
8.BA5
Type
. 010 XXXX
b
.20
a
.
Robust and versatile
• Resolution 0.01 mm / measuring lengths max. 20 m.
• Rugged die-cast zinc housing.
• Positions changes are also detected when de-energized
no referencing movement required – no wear.
• Automatic distance detection in case of too high distance
between the sensor and the magnetic band.
• Masking tape protecting the magnetic band.
• Address, baud rate, bus termination can be modified via
microswitches.
• Interfaces: SSI, CANopen.
Easy installation
• Simple glued assembly of the magnetic band.
• Large mounting tolerances.
• Requires very little installation space.
• LED warning signals in case of too weak magnetic field.
Measuring length max. 20 m
Resolution min. 10 μm
Absolute magnetic measurement system
sensor head, magnetic band Limes LA50 / BA5
a   Model
 1  =  IP40, standard
b   baud rate
 2  =  standard (CANopen, 250 k)
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
 1  =  SSI 25 bit / 10 ... 30 V DC
 3  =  CANopen / 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 1 =  cable, 1.5 m PUR
a   Width
20  =  20 mm
b   Length (measuring range = length - 0.1 m)
0010 = 1 m  0060 = 6 m
0020 = 2 m 0100 = 10 m
 0040 = 4 m 0200 = 20 m
 0050 = 5 m
The non-contact absolute magnetic linear measurement system
Limes LA50 / BA5 - made up of the sensor head LA50 and of the

Baud rate standard 250 kbit/s
on request other baud rate (125 ... 1000 kbit/s)
Termination selectable via order code
Node address 1 (standard);
others on request
Max. frequency -3dB 400 kHz
Signal level 1 Vpp (±10%)
Short circuit proof yes
Pulse rate 1 SinCos per 1 mm pole
1) XXXX = cable length in meters (e.g. 10 m = 0010).
SSI display type 570T
Position display, 8-digit
with 2 relay outputs and serial interface
DC supply voltage 6.570T.010.300
with 4 fast switch outputs and serial interface
AC/DC supply voltage 6.570T.012.E01
with 4 fast switch outputs, serial interface
and scalable analog output
AC/DC supply voltage 6.570T.012.E02
with 4 fast switch outputs and RS485 interface
AC/DC supply voltage 6.570T.012.E03
Approvals
CE compliant in accordance with
EMC Directive
RoHS Directive